HPM130 Compact Pressure Transmitter
Nanjing Hangjia Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd.
HPM130 Compact Pressure Transmitter
Overview
HPM130 compact pressure transmitter adopts miniaturized structural design, small size,
and uses high-performance silicon piezoresistive sensors, combined with high-precision
electronic conditioning circuits, and is assembled and produced through strict process flow.

HPM130 Compact Pressure Transmitter
Ordering Guide
Certification Information
Item NO. Type
HPM130 Compact Pressure Transmitter
Pressure Range Measuring Range
(X1～X2)kPa
X1 is the lower limit of the range
X2 is the upper limit of the range
Code Output Signal
B1 (4～20)mA
B3 (0～10)V
B5 (1～5)V
B6 (0.5～4.5)V
B7 RS485
B15 (1～10)V
Code Pressure Interface
P1 M20×1.5 male
G12 G1/2 male
G14 G1/4 male
P8 NPT1/4 male
Code Electrical Connection
C1 DIN43650
C2 Cable Output
C5 M12x1
C5X M12x1 with cable
Code Sensor
M1 316L
M2 TA1 diaphragm and TC4 shell
M3 Ta diaphragm
M4 C-276 diaphragm
Code Pressure Interface Material
S4 304
S6 316L
X Customized
Code Others
G Gauge pressure
S Sealed gauge pressure
A Absolute pressure
J1 0.1G accuracy
J2 0.2G accuracy
J5 0.5G accuracy
QF Factory report
R1 CE certificate
Other requests
HPM130 (0~500)kPa B1 P1 C1 M1 S4 G
4-wire Modbus-RTU/RS485 output
Signal definition Power+(+V) Power- (-V） RS485A RS485B